May 22 2024 (20:50) India Rail Info 1

Bhagalpur - Paldhi Jan Sadharan Special (UnReserved)/09038 - Exp - WR
JMP/Jamalpur Junction to BKP/Bakhtiyarpur Junction
3h 38m - 123 km - 2 halts - Departs Mon

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BGP  |Bhagalpur junction 05:00 0 | 0 32 |43 |ER
2 |SGG |SultanGanj 05:45 05:47 2m |0 |1 24 |46 |44 |ER
3 |JMP (Jamalpur jJunction 06:25 06:27 2m 1 53 |33 |39 |ER
4 |KIUL (Kiul Junction 07:50 07:55 5m |0 |1 98 |22 |153 |ECR
5 MKA |Mokama 09:30 09:32 2m (0 |1 132 (80 |144 |ECR
6 |BKP |Bakhtiyarpur Junction [10:05 10:07 2m |0 |1 176 |57 |48 |ECR
7 PNBE |Patna Junction 10:55 11:05 10m |0 |1 221 |37 |57 |ECR
8 ARA Ara Junction 12:25 12:27 2m |0 |1 271 |65 |59 [ECR
9 |BXR |Buxar 13:30 13:32 2m (0 |1 339 |83 |68 |ECR
10 |(DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 14:40 14:50 10m |0 |1 433 (31 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
11 |BSBS |Banaras 15:35 15:37 2m |0 |1 455 |57 |77 |[NER
12 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 17:45 17:50 5m |0 |1 575 (49 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
13 |CNB  |Kanpur Central 21:50 22:00 10m (0 |1 770 |54 |127 |NCR
14 |VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 02:05 02:10 5m |0 |2 990 |54 |258 [NCR
15 |BINA |Bina junction 05:00 05:10 10m |0 |2 1143 |62 |411 |WCR
16 |RKMP |Rani Kamalapati 07:30 07:35 5m |0 |2 1288 [29 |496 |WCR
(Habibganj)
17 |ET Itarsi Junction 10:30 10:40 10m |0 (2 1374 |73 329 |WCR
18 |KNW |Khandwa junction 13:10 13:15 5m |0 |2 1557 {59 |302 [CR
19 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 15:20 15:25 5m |0 (2 1681 [33 |205 [CR
20 |PLD  |Paldhi 16:30 0 |2 1716 |- 208 |WR

May 22 2024 (20:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



